
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Joe Lecroy 214.17 72 7712 LECROY 3,120.00$   GAME 1
Tim Benson 206.67 Fleming 222

Lloyd Hayer 221.83 Cozart 237

2 Kenny Tynan 205.42 89 8009 TYNAN 2,220.00$   GAME 2
Jim Stephens 237.25 Cozart 237

Rick Cheshier 224.75 Lecroy 239

3 TJ Johnson 215.75 77 7887 JOHNSON 1,665.00$   GAME 3
John Chovanec 227.50 Lecroy 205

David Scardaville 214.00 Johnson 174

4 Mark Cozart 229.42 68 7676 COZART 1,350.00$   GAME 4
Keith Lesko 199.42 Tynan 216

Mark Busscher 210.00 Lecroy 245

5 Mark Williams 220.50 70 7794 FLEMING 1,050.00$    

Paul Fleming 217.92
David Smith 211.08

6 Gordon Hallowell 202.83 68 7490 HALLOWELL 765.00$       

Steve Boyle 197.58
Mike Moscato 223.75

7 Blane Adkins 196.92 66 7579 MANN 705.00$      
Rick Mann 227.92
Cindy Mann 206.75

8 John Servantes 215.75 66 7540 SERVANTES
Doug Ingalsbe 217.25
Charles McLean 195.33

9 Pat Currie 187.08 66 7393 CURRIE
Keith Hensley 221.25
Steve Patterson 207.75

10 Brent Duroy 208.17 65 7387 DUROY
Pete Thomas 198.67
Henry Hayes 208.75

11 Rock Weeks 187.67 64 7437 WEEKS
Michael Weimer 208.83
Todd Minotti 223.25

12 Paul Pender 207.58 62 7516 PENDER
Jerry Meeley 220.25
Dave Lile 198.50

13 Lyn Cummings 207.08 58 7679 CUMMINGS
Doc Dougherty 203.92  

Darry Weigle 228.92
14 Daniel Adkins 226.92 58 7636 ADKINS  

Robert Lawrence 215.08
Ken Brown 194.33

15 John Shuffler 195.00 58 7302 SHUFFLER  

Bill Uthoff 216.92
Barry Brice 196.58

16 56 7200 WIDOW

17 Waldrep/Fuller 186.25 53 7300 WALDREP
Mike Pendarvis 207.50
Willie Wells 214.58

18 Greg Staton 186.92 52 7435 STATON
Steve Fuhrman 213.17
Jon Delaney 219.50

19 Donny Yow 209.25 50 7359 YOW
Kevin Green 203.92
Clint Austin 196.75

20 Raymond Neugent 188.83 50 7259 NEUGENT
Robert Dunaway 215.25
Mike Patton 200.83

21 Jesse Jackson 196.00 48 7313 JACKSON
Kam Mostowfi 200.58
Jack Soria 212.83

22 Terry Williams 188.83 46 7475 WILLIAMS
Steve Shaffer 227.75
Andy Warren 206.33

23 Rob Pohlman 200.33 43 7011 POHLMAN
Jeff Banks DNF
Doug Patton 199.00

STAIR STEP RESULTS

2018 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
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FINAL STANDINGS

Cowtown Bowling Palace, Fort Worth, TX



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Mark Williams 191 212 259 278 246 268 228 183 183 207 228 163 2646 220.50
1 Paul Fleming 269 223 223 204 236 188 238 180 193 194 278 189 2615 217.92
1 David Smith 224 161 214 258 236 258 135 166 210 202 246 223 2533 211.08
2 Lyn Cummings 218 199 236 175 216 204 235 190 220 204 244 144 2485 207.08
2 Doc Dougherty 216 185 178 239 198 183 206 211 213 222 206 190 2447 203.92
2 Darry Weigle 247 204 224 235 241 226 269 201 193 266 235 206 2747 228.92
3 Raymond Neugent 200 183 182 193 149 236 225 192 171 183 182 170 2266 188.83
3 Robert Dunaway 184 202 237 223 223 184 171 246 249 239 201 224 2583 215.25
3 Mike Patton 223 226 256 171 171 189 174 185 166 209 193 247 2410 200.83
4 John Servantes 256 239 255 191 177 199 219 196 195 223 206 233 2589 215.75
4 Doug Ingalsbe 258 181 192 188 207 232 200 249 226 224 214 236 2607 217.25
4 Charles McLean 244 196 150 209 192 235 201 208 157 183 222 147 2344 195.33
5 John Shuffler 176 236 184 167 206 199 167 179 190 205 237 194 2340 195.00
5 Bill Uthoff 215 233 228 244 253 196 231 185 223 192 191 212 2603 216.92
5 Barry Brice 192 170 196 207 198 171 176 194 212 192 221 230 2359 196.58
6 Pat Currie 161 248 233 225 174 180 186 141 175 192 148 182 2245 187.08
6 Keith Hensley 234 225 235 236 213 223 233 191 238 211 203 213 2655 221.25
6 Steve Patterson 194 222 280 235 225 214 211 150 188 222 163 189 2493 207.75
7 Rock Weeks 165 225 164 139 202 205 212 194 196 201 160 189 2252 187.67
7 Michael Weimer 173 202 171 194 207 216 201 219 223 248 238 214 2506 208.83
7 Todd Minotti 193 277 194 258 238 214 170 232 223 187 217 276 2679 223.25
8 Joe Lecroy 170 258 247 213 201 203 202 216 243 178 193 246 2570 214.17
8 Tim Benson 191 171 233 216 259 259 225 182 199 194 155 196 2480 206.67
8 Lloyd Hayer 211 238 224 205 203 233 210 169 235 264 268 202 2662 221.83
9 Mark Cozart 195 269 182 238 235 248 221 211 193 245 268 248 2753 229.42
9 Keith Lesko 199 200 188 207 182 190 195 218 221 217 190 186 2393 199.42
9 Mark Busscher 153 178 185 171 248 268 225 180 158 191 286 277 2520 210.00

10 Jesse Jackson 178 182 202 255 215 170 136 205 224 169 201 215 2352 196.00
10 Kam Mostowfi 172 258 214 220 175 172 190 193 177 234 195 207 2407 200.58
10 Jack Soria 224 213 202 223 225 224 237 185 235 203 195 188 2554 212.83
11 Danny Adkins 217 177 217 247 207 236 246 227 247 266 233 203 2723 226.92
11 Robert Lawrence 238 223 204 163 192 191 233 195 216 225 244 257 2581 215.08
11 Ken Brown 172 179 173 147 202 236 182 199 205 254 191 192 2332 194.33
12 Kenny Tynan 246 189 213 209 185 154 258 201 201 196 190 223 2465 205.42
12 Jim Stephens 225 257 289 246 212 216 279 194 212 226 279 212 2847 237.25
12 Rick Cheshier 232 235 228 176 204 184 257 257 209 212 269 234 2697 224.75
13 TJ Johnson 258 224 193 221 187 186 182 221 225 237 232 223 2589 215.75
13 John Chovanec 213 234 248 212 226 211 258 234 181 228 247 238 2730 227.50
13 Davis Scardaville 219 203 222 268 216 215 223 196 209 195 195 207 2568 214.00
14 Donnie Yow 235 161 267 213 178 167 215 195 257 192 257 174 2511 209.25
14 Kevin Green 209 193 205 234 216 188 190 198 201 169 222 222 2447 203.92
14 Clint Austin 168 161 225 203 225 224 169 205 189 225 158 209 2361 196.75
15 Terry Williams 219 194 156 171 168 186 245 177 184 176 211 179 2266 188.83
15 Steve Shaffer 201 242 241 235 269 223 236 214 245 235 202 190 2733 227.75
15 Andy Warren 212 256 210 215 193 225 221 201 187 204 195 157 2476 206.33
16 M. Waldrep/R.Fuller 175 203 158 257 168 158 179 192 181 168 224 172 2235 186.25
16 Mike Pendarvis 211 192 204 193 250 194 189 199 231 191 244 192 2490 207.50
16 Willie Wells 236 202 244 275 199 194 164 227 255 246 159 174 2575 214.58
17 Rob Pohlman 170 202 196 235 190 200 211 160 246 163 225 206 2404 200.33
17 Jeff Banks 179 177 214 150 151 195 189 208 156 100 100 100 1919 159.92
17 Doug Patton 193 193 199 188 133 211 221 195 213 227 225 190 2388 199.00
18 Paul Pender 189 226 224 181 244 225 193 226 211 217 168 187 2491 207.58
18 Jerry Meeley 213 248 211 232 148 255 227 183 190 278 259 199 2643 220.25
18 Dave Lile 235 195 212 187 149 200 201 174 182 232 202 213 2382 198.50
19 Butch Calvert 200 166 186 201 235 194 166 168 172 217 212 212 2329 194.08
19 Terry Beech 157 167 179 228 221 158 233 187 228 269 193 207 2427 202.25
19 Rand McMicken 160 170 174 212 158 242 209 206 232 248 200 190 2401 200.08
20 Brent Duroy 205 163 183 181 193 220 180 232 255 254 206 226 2498 208.17
20 Pete Thomas 200 174 211 217 137 247 203 171 203 198 221 202 2384 198.67
20 Henry Hayes 214 242 204 223 161 183 203 201 217 263 159 235 2505 208.75
21 Blane Adkins 189 190 189 182 190 248 215 206 213 212 162 167 2363 196.92
21 Rick Mann 214 191 235 235 212 204 237 244 225 235 265 238 2735 227.92
21 Cindy Mann 201 158 201 210 214 210 200 236 238 178 216 219 2481 206.75
22 Gordon Hallowell 188 187 197 181 212 237 214 249 185 193 189 202 2434 202.83
22 Steve Boyle 231 178 193 184 167 279 158 185 225 214 178 179 2371 197.58
22 Mike Moscato 206 233 157 246 239 203 219 192 218 225 268 279 2685 223.75
23 Greg Staton 235 164 208 180 176 178 187 172 183 200 179 181 2243 186.92
23 Steve Fuhrman 258 257 237 209 169 196 216 208 225 166 204 213 2558 213.17
23 Jon Delaney 205 227 227 206 203 226 215 193 277 176 225 254 2634 219.50
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